
MORE
WHERE’S MY BUS? 	  
Nextbus.com – Find the TART bus with the NextBus App!

 
GOOGLE TRANSIT 
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com – Use Google to find your way and plan trips.

TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER – TART  
Makes transfers at the Transit Center located south of Fanny Bridge and  
the Tahoe City “Y”. 

TRUCKEE TRAIN DEPOT  
Connecting TART regional routes and the Truckee local route.

 

YEAR-ROUND  

TAHOE CITY TO INCLINE VILLAGE	 HIGHWAY 28 

TAHOE CITY TO TAHOMA 	 HIGHWAY 89 

TAHOE CITY TO TRUCKEE 	 HIGHWAY 89 

CRYSTAL BAY TO TRUCKEE  	 HIGHWAY 267

TAHOE TRUCKEE AREA REGIONAL ROUTES 
  

TAHOE CITY

SQUAW
VALLEY

HOMEWOOD
HOMEWOOD

MOUNTAIN
RESORT

CARNELIAN BAY

TAHOE VISTA

KINGS
BEACH

INCLINE
VILLAGE

CRYSTAL
BAY

Tahoe City
Transit Center

ALPINE
MEADOWS

TRUCKEE

DIAMOND
PEAK

TAHOMA

Granlibakken Sunnyside

NORTHSTAR
CALIFORNIA

RENOTruckee
Airport

I-80

Depot

89

28
89

267

Hyatt

H

Donner
Pass Road

89

I-80

28

TRUCKEE

Town Hall
+

Truckee
Airport

(on call service)

H

Depot

Deerfield Dr.
Crossroads

Center

Henness 
Flats

Donner Pass Road

DONNER SUMMIT

Donner 
Memorial
State Park Old

Brockway
Rd.

Donner Lake

I-80

I-80

89
267

I-80

89Northwoods
Blvd.

Commercial 
Row

Gateway
Center

Regional
Park

Sticks Market

TRUCKEE LOCAL ROUTE (MONDAY - SATURDAY) 
 
SPRING | FALL  

DAILY AIRPORT SHUTTLE 
RENO/NORTH LAKE TAHOE/TRUCKEE

RESERVATIONS: NorthLakeTahoeExpress.com  (866) 216-5222
Every day low fares – $49 per person each way.  

Tahoe City | Alpine Meadows | Squaw Valley | Carnelian Bay | Tahoe Vista 
Kings Beach | Northstar | Truckee | Crystal Bay | Incline Village 

FREE

TRUCKEE DIAL-A-RIDE DOOR TO DOOR SERVICE 
TO ALL NEIGHBORHOODS AND COMMERCIAL CENTERS
NOW AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK 
FREE TO ADA CERTIFIED PASSENGERS 

RESERVATIONS: (530) 550-7451 
Reservations are required by 5pm the day prior.  
For weekend service, reservations are required by 5pm on Friday. 
Dial-a-Ride is a door to door service provided under the Americans with Disabilities Act.  
Persons with disabilities that prevent them from using the Truckee local fixed route
system should contact the number above to receive priority service on Dial-a-Ride. This 
service also is available to the general public.
 

DIAL-A-RIDE FARES 		  ADA Certified Passengers Ride FREE 
		 Adult		  Senior / Person with Disability 		 Child under 12	
	ONE WAY	 $6.00			  $2.00			   $2.00	
PUNCH PASS	 $20.00		  $20.00			   $20.00

	TART’s Truckee Local Route 
FREE to the Rider!  
Hop on the bus and leave the driving to us. 
It’s never been easier! 

TRUCKEE LOCAL ROUTE  
FALL 2019 
FREE (MONDAY–SATURDAY)  
(530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | TahoeTruckeeTransit.com 

TART
Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit

WEST BOUND TO DONNER LAKE 
Edwin Rd./Henness Rd. (bus shelter)		  9:05 AM	 10:05 AM	 11:05 AM	 12:05 PM	 1:05 PM	 2:05 PM	 3:05 PM	 4:05 PM	 5:05 PM

Brockway Rd./The Rock /Fifty-Fifty		  9:08 AM	 10:08 AM	 11:08 AM	 12:08 PM	 1:08 PM	 2:08 PM	 3:08 PM	 4:08 PM	 5:08 PM

Brockway Rd./Reynold Way		  9:09 AM	 10:09 AM	 11:09 AM	 12:09 PM	 1:09 PM	 2:09 PM	 3:09 PM	 4:09 PM	 5:09 PM

Estates Dr./Senior Apartments		  9:11 AM	 10:11 AM	 11:11 AM	 12:11 PM	 1:11 PM	 2:11 PM	 3:11 PM	 4:11 PM	 5:11 PM

Brockway Rd./Regional Park (bus shelter)		  9:13 AM	 10:13 AM	 11:13 AM	 12:13 PM	 1:13 PM	 2:13 PM	 3:13 PM	 4:13 PM	

Truckee Depot (Connect to Regional TART/Amtrak) Departs	 9:23 AM	 10:23 AM	 11:23 AM	 12:23 PM	 1:23 PM	 2:23 PM	 3:23 PM	 4:23 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Tahoe Forest Medical Offices		  9:25 AM	 10:25 AM	 11:25 AM	 12:25 PM	 1:25 PM	 2:25 PM	 3:25 PM	 4:25 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Gateway Center/Safeway (bus shelter)		  9:26 AM	 10:26 AM	 11:26 AM	 12:26 PM	 1:26 PM	 2:26 PM	 3:26 PM	 4:26 PM	

Deerfield Dr./Crossroads Center (Post Office) 					    ON REQUEST ONLY					   

Donner Pass Rd./Meadow Way/7-11		  9:28 AM	 10:28 AM	 11:28 AM	 12:28 PM	 1:28 PM	 2:28 PM	 3:28 PM	 4:28 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Northwoods Blvd.		  9:29 AM	 10:29 AM	 11:29 AM	 12:29 PM	 1:29 PM	 2:29 PM	 3:29 PM	 4:29 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Highway Rd.		  9:30 AM	 10:30 AM	 11:30 AM	 12:30 PM	 1:30 PM	 2:30 PM	 3:30 PM	 4:30 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Cold Stream Rd.		  9:31 AM	 10:31 AM	 11:31 AM	 12:31 PM	 1:31 PM	 2:31 PM	 3:31 PM	 4:31 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Donner Memorial State Park 		  9:32 AM	 10:32 AM	 11:32 AM	 12:32 PM	 1:32 PM	 2:32 PM	 3:32 PM	 4:32 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Moraine Rd./Sticks Market		  9:34 AM	 10:34 AM	 11:34 AM	 12:34 PM	 1:34 PM	 2:34 PM	 3:34 PM	 4:34 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./South Shore Dr. (bus shelter)		  9:37 AM	 10:37 AM	 11:37 AM	 12:37 PM	 1:37 PM	 2:37 PM	 3:37 PM	 4:37 PM

 
EASTBOUND TO RECREATION CENTER  
Donner Pass Rd./Donner Memorial State Park 		  9:42 AM	 10:42 AM	 11:42 AM	 12:42 PM	 1:42 PM	 2:42 PM	 3:42 PM	 4:42 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Cold Stream Rd. 		  9:43 AM	 10:43 AM	 11:43 AM	 12:43 PM	 1:43 PM	 2:43 PM	 3:43 PM	 4:43 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Tri-Counties Bank Plaza		  9:44 AM	 10:44 AM	 11:44 AM	 12:44 PM	 1:44 PM	 2:44 PM	 3:44 PM	 4:44 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Northwoods Blvd.		  9:45 AM	 10:45 AM	 11:45 AM	 12:45 PM	 1:45 PM	 2:45 PM	 3:45 PM	 4:45 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Westgate Center/Wild Cherries		  9:46 AM	 10:46 AM	 11:46 AM	 12:46 PM	 1:46 PM	 2:46 PM	 3:46 PM	 4:46 PM	

Deerfield Dr./Crossroads Center (Post Office)	  				   ON REQUEST ONLY								      

Donner Pass Rd./Bank of America (bus shelter)		  9:48 AM	 10:48 AM	 11:48 AM	 12:48 PM	 1:48 PM	 2:48 PM	 3:48 PM	 4:48 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Tahoe Forest Cancer Center		  9:49 AM	 10:49 AM	 11:49 AM	 12:49 PM	 1:49 PM	 2:49 PM	 3:49 PM	 4:49 PM	

Truckee Depot (Connect to Regional TART/Amtrak) Departs	 9:57 AM	 10:57 AM	 11:57 AM	 12:57 PM	 1:57 PM	 2:57 PM	 3:57 PM	 4:57 PM	

Donner Pass Rd./Recreation Center		  10:00 AM	 11:00 AM	 12:00 PM	 1:00 PM	 2:00 PM	 3:00 PM	 4:00 PM	 5:00 PM	

Edwin Rd./Henness Rd. (bus shelter)		  10:05 AM	 11:05 AM	 12:05 PM	 1:05 PM	 2:05 PM	 3:05 PM	 4:05 PM	 5:05 PM

* Schedule is subject to weather and traffic conditions. Please arrive prior to departure times.

NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY: The Town of Truckee and Placer County are committed to providing public transportation in an environment that is free from discrimination 
on the basis of race, color and national origin. Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit (TART) operates services without regard to race, color and national origin. Any person 
who believes that he or she has been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin with respect to TART services should contact:  
Town of Truckee Transit Division 530-582--2489  |  kbeede@townoftruckee.com or Placer County 530-550-1212  |  tart@placer.ca.gov.

Tahoe Truckee Area 
Regional Transit

Fall 2019

TahoeTruckeeTransit.comTahoeTruckeeTransit.com

Where is My TART Bus? | NextBus.com



FREE! FALL NIGHT SERVICE 
September 3 - December 11, 2019 
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com  
Extended Winter Services Begin December 12, 2019

SQUAW VALLEY TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER  
TO KINGS BEACH TO CRYSTAL BAY  
Squaw Valley Clock Tower	 7:00PM	 8:00PM	 		   
Village at Squaw Valley	 7:05	 8:05		
Resort at Squaw Creek	 7:13	 8:13		   
Squaw Valley Rd / Hwy 89	 7:20	 8:20		
River Ranch	 7:23	 8:23		   
Tahoe City Transit Center	 7:30	 8:30		   
Swigard’s Hardware	 7:33	 8:33		   
Gear and Grind Café	 7:35	 8:35		
Lighthouse Shopping Cntr.	 7:37	 8:37		
Lake Forest	 7:40	 8:40		   
Dollar Hill	 7:42	 8:42		
Carnelian Bay	 7:48	 8:48		   
Tahoe Vista	 7:53	 8:53		
Kings Beach	 7:57	 8:57		
Crystal Bay	 8:00	 9:00		
 
CRYSTAL BAY TO KINGS BEACH TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER  
TO SQUAW VALLEY  
Crystal Bay	 7:00PM	 8:00PM	 9:00PM	  		  	
Kings Beach	 7:03	 8:03	 9:03	  	
Tahoe Vista	 7:07	 8:07	 9:07		
Carnelian Bay	 7:12	 8:12	 9:12		
Dollar Hill	 7:18	 8:18	 9:18		
Lake Forest	 7:20	 8:20	 9:20	  	
Lighthouse Shopping Cntr.	 7:23	 8:23	 9:23	  	
Grove St.	 7:25	 8:25	 9:25	  	
Bank of America	 7:27	 8:27	 9:27		
Tahoe City Transit Center	 7:30	 8:30	 9:30		   	
River Ranch	 7:37	 8:37	 9:37			 
Squaw Valley Rd / Hwy 89	 7:40	 8:40	 9:40			 
Resort at Squaw Creek	 7:47	 8:47	 9:47		   	
Village at Squaw Valley	 7:55	 8:55	 9:55			    	
Squaw Valley Clock Tower	 8:00	 9:00	 10:00			 
 
TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TO GRANLIBAKKEN  
TO SUNNYSIDE TO TAHOMA 
Tahoe City Transit Center	 6:30PM 	 7:30PM 	 8:30PM 			 
Granlibakken	 6:35 	 7:35 	 8:35 	
Sunnyside	 6:45 	 7:45 	 8:45 		
Homewood	 6:50 	 7:50 	 8:50 		
Tahoma P.O.	 7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00
 		        
TAHOMA TO HOMEWOOD TO SUNNYSIDE TO GRANLIBAKKEN  
TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CTR. 
Tahoma P.O.	 7:00PM 	 8:00PM 	 9:00PM 	  		
Homewood	 7:10	 8:10 	 9:10 		   	
Sunnyside	 7:15 	 8:15 	 9:15 	  	
Granlibakken	 7:20 	 8:20 	 9:20 		
Tahoe City Transit Center	 7:30 	 8:30 	 9:30 		
 
NORTHSTAR TO KINGS BEACH TO CRYSTAL BAY 
Northstar Village	 6:30PM 	 7:30PM 	 8:30PM 	  		
Sawmill	 6:40 	 7:40 	 8:40 		
Hwy 267 Stewart	 6:50 	 7:50 	 8:50 		
Hwy 267 Commonwealth	 6:53 	 7:53 	 8:53 		
Kings Beach Crown	 6:55 	 7:55 	 8:55 	  	
Crystal Bay	 7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00 	  	
 
CRYSTAL BAY TO KINGS BEACH TO NORTHSTAR 
Crystal Bay	 6:00PM 	 7:00PM 	 8:00PM  	 9:00PM 	  	 	
Kings Beach Dave’s	 6:05	 7:05 	 8:05 	 9:05 		
Hwy 267 Commonwealth	 6:10	 7:10 	 8:10 	 9:10 		
Sawmill	 6:20	 7:20 	 8:20 	 9:20 	  	
Northstar Village	 6:30	 7:30 	 8:30 	 9:30 	 	

Hwy 267 service is funded in part by a grant from the  
Northern Sierra Air Quality Management District.

d

TART– MAINLINE BUS– TAHOMA TO INCLINE VILLAGE – TO NORTH SHORE 	 	   
WEST SHORE		  AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM/PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM
Sugar Pine Point	  				    7:10		  8:10		  9:10		  10:10		  11:10		  12:10		  1:10		  2:10		  3:10		  4:10		  5:10	 6:10	
Tahoma					     7:12		  8:12		  9:12		  10:12		  11:12		  12:12		  1:12		  2:12		  3:12		  4:12		  5:12	 6:12	
Homewood					     7:14		  8:14		  9:14		  10:14		  11:14		  12:14		  1:14		  2:14		  3:14		  4:14		  5:14	 6:14	
Tahoe Pines					     7:16		  8:16		  9:16		  10:16		  11:16		  12:16		  1:16		  2:16		  3:16		  4:16		  5:16	 6:16	
Sunnyside					     7:21		  8:21		  9:21		  10:21		  11:21		  12:21		  1:21		  2:21		  3:21		  4:21		  5:21	 6:21	
Tahoe City Transit Center {Truckee Con.} Arrive 		  7:27		  8:27		  9:27		  10:27		  11:27		  12:27		  1:27		  2:27		  3:27		  4:27		  5:27	 6:27	   
NORTH SHORE 		  	
Tahoe City Transit Center Depart	 6:01	 6:31	 7:31	 8:01	 8:31	 9:01	 9:31	 10:01	 10:31	 11:01	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 1:01	 1:31	 2:01	 2:31	 3:01	 3:31	 4:01	 4:31	 5:01	 5:31	 6:31	
Tahoe City “Y” Swigard’s Hardware	 6:03	 6:33	 7:33	 8:03	 8:33	 9:03	 9:33	 10:03	 10:33	 11:03	 11:33	 12:03	 12:33	 1:03	 1:33	 2:03	 2:33	 3:03	 3:33	 4:03	 4:33	 5:03	 5:33	 6:33	
Lake Forest			   6:09	 6:39	 7:39	 8:09	 8:39	 9:09	 9:39	 10:09	 10:39	 11:09	 11:39	 12:09	 12:39	 1:09	 1:39	 2:09	 2:39	 3:09	 3:39	 4:09	 4:39	 5:09	 5:39	 6:39	
Dollar Hill			   6:11	 6:41	 7:41	 8:11	 8:41	 9:11	 9:41	 10:11	 10:41	 11:11	 11:41	 12:11	 12:41	 1:11	 1:41	 2:11	 2:41	 3:11	 3:41	 4:11	 4:41	 5:11	 5:41	 6:41	
Cedar Flat			   6:12	 6:42	 7:42	 8:12	 8:42	 9:12	 9:42	 10:12	 10:42	 11:12	 11:42	 12:12	 12:42	 1:12	 1:42	 2:12	 2:42	 3:12	 3:42	 4:12	 4:42	 5:12	 5:42	 6:42	
Carnelian Bay			   6:14	 6:44	 7:44	 8:14	 8:44	 9:14	 9:44	 10:14	 10:44	 11:14	 11:44	 12:14	 12:44	 1:14	 1:44	 2:14	 2:44	 3:14	 3:44	 4:14	 4:44	 5:14	 5:44	 6:44	
Tahoe Vista			   6:16	 6:46	 7:46	 8:16	 8:46	 9:16	 9:46	 10:16	 10:46	 11:16	 11:46	 12:16	 12:46	 1:16	 1:46	 2:16	 2:46	 3:16	 3:46	 4:16	 4:46	 5:16	 5:46	 6:46	
Kings Beach			   6:22	 6:52	 7:52	 8:22	 8:52	 9:22	 9:52	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 1:22	 1:52	 2:22	 2:52	 3:22	 3:52	 4:22	 4:52	 5:22	 5:52	 6:52	
Crystal Bay			   6:26	 6:56	 7:56	 8:26	 8:56	 9:26	 9:56	 10:26	 10:56	 11:26	 11:56	 12:26	 12:56	 1:26	 1:56	 2:26	 2:56	 3:26	 3:56	 4:26	 4:56	 5:26	 5:56	 6:56	  
 
INCLINE VILLAGE - EAST BOUND
Crystal Bay Club			   6:30	 7:00	 8:00		  9:00		  10:00		  11:00		  12:00		  1:00		  2:00		  3:00		  4:00		  5:00		  6:00	 7:00	
Toepa-Southwood/Hwy 28		  6:35	 7:05	 8:05		  9:05		  10:05		  11:05		  12:05		  1:05		  2:05		  3:05		  4:05		  5:05		  6:05	 7:05	
Incline Cleaners/Hwy 28		  6:37	 7:07	 8:07		  9:07		  10:07		  11:07		  12:07		  1:07		  2:07		  3:07		  4:07		  5:07		  6:07	 7:07	
Incline Skate Park/Hwy 28		  6:38	 7:08	 8:08		  9:08		  10:08		  11:08		  12:08		  1:08		  2:08		  3:08		  4:08		  5:08		  6:08	 7:08	
Incline Bowl  &  Village Blvd./Juanita	 6:38	 7:08	 8:08		  9:08		  10:08		  11:08		  12:08		  1:08		  2:08		  3:08		  4:08		  5:08		  6:08	 7:08	
Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive		  6:42	 7:12	 8:12		  9:12		  10:12		  11:12		  12:12		  1:12		  2:12		  3:12		  4:12		  5:12		  6:12	 7:12	
Tunnel Creek (Bonanza Lot) Arrive NEW!		 7:20	 8:20		  9:20		  10:20		  11:20		  12:20		  1:20		  2:20		  3:20		  4:20		  5:20					   
				    
TART – MAINLINE BUS– INCLINE VILLAGE TO TAHOMA – TO WEST SHORE 	   
 
INCLINE VILLAGE –WEST BOUND
Tunnel Creek (Bonanza Lot) Depart NEW!	 7:33		  8:33		  9:33		  10:33		  11:33		  12:33		  1:33		  2:33		  3:33		  4:33		  5:33		
Incline Bowl  &  Village Blvd./Juanita		  7:38		  8:38		  9:38		  10:38		  11:38		  12:38		  1:38		  2:38		  3:38		  4:38		  5:38	
Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive		  6:42	 7:42		  8:42		  9:42		  10:42		  11:42		  12:42		  1:42		  2:42		  3:42		  4:42		  5:42	 6:12	 7:12	
Incline Creek/Hwy28			  6:46	 7:46		  8:46		  9:46		  10:46		  11:46		  12:46		  1:46		  2:46		  3:46		  4:46		  5:46	 6:16	 7:16	
Raleys/Hwy28			   6:47	 7:47		  8:47		  9:47		  10:47		  11:47		  12:47		  1:47		  2:47		  3:47		  4:47		  5:47	 6:17	 7:17	
Tahoe Biltmore			   6:55	 7:55		  8:55		  9:55		  10:55		  11:55		  12:55		  1:55		  2:55		  3:55		  4:55		  5:55	 6:25	 7:25	   
NORTH SHORE***	
Tahoe Biltmore 		  6:00 	 7:00 	 8:00 	 8:30	 9:00 	 9:30	 10:00 	 10:30	 11:00 	 11:30	 12:00 	 12:30	 1:00  	 1:30	 2:00 	 2:30	 3:00 	 3:30	 4:00 	 4:30	 5:00 	 5:30	 6:00 	 6:25	
Kings Beach 		  6:03 	 7:03 	 8:03 	 8:33	 9:03 	 9:33	 10:03 	 10:33	 11:03 	 11:33	 12:03 	 12:33	 1:03 	 1:33	 2:03 	 2:33 	 3:03 	 3:33	 4:03 	 4:33	 5:03 	 5:33 	 6:03 	 6:27
Tahoe Vista 		  6:09	 7:09 	 8:09 	 8:39	 9:09 	 9:39	 10:09 	 10:39	 11:08 	 11:39	 12:09 	 12:39	 1:09 	 1:39	 2:09 	 2:39 	 3:09 	 3:39	 4:09 	 4:39	 5:09 	 5:38	 6:09 	 6:28
Carnelian Bay 		  6:13 	 7:13 	 8:13 	 8:43	 9:13 	 9:43 	 10:13 	 10:43	 11:13	 11:43	 12:13 	 12:43 	 1:13 	 1:43	 2:13 	 2:43	 3:13 	 3:43	 4:13 	 4:43	 5:13 	 5:43	 6:13 	 6:30
Cedar Flat 		  6:15 	 7:15 	 8:15 	 8:45	 9:15 	 9:45 	 10:15 	 10:45	 11:15 	 11:45	 12:15 	 12:45 	 1:15 	 1:45	 2:15 	 2:45 	 3:15 	 3:45	 4:15 	 4:45	 5:15 	 5:45	 6:15 	 6:32
Dollar Hill 		  6:20 	 7:20	 8:20 	 8:50	 9:20 	 9:50	 10:20 	 10:50	 11:20 	 11:50	 12:20 	 12:50 	 1:20 	 1:50	 2:20 	 2:50	 3:20	 3:50	 4:20 	 4:50	 5:20 	 5:50	 6:15 	 6:40
Burton Creek 		  6:23	 7:23	 8:23	 8:53	 9:23	 9:53	 10:23	 10:53	 11:23	 11:53	 12:23	 12:53	 1:18	 1:53	 2:18	 2:53	 3:18	 3:53	 4:18	 4:53	 5:18	 5:53	 6:18	 6:43
Tahoe City “Y” BofA 		  6:28	 7:28	 8:28	 8:58	 9:28	 9:58	 10:28	 10:58	 11:28	 11:58	 12:28	 12:58	 1:28	 1:58	 2:28	 2:58	 3:28	 3:58	 4:28	 4:58	 5:28	 5:58	 6:28	 6:46	
Tahoe City Transit Center *	 6:30*	 7:30*	 8:30*	 9:00	 9:30*	 10:00	 10:30*	 11:00	 11:30*	 12:00	 12:30*	 1:00	 1:30*	 2:00	 2:30*	 3:00	 3:30*	 4:00	 4:30*	 5:00	 5:30	 6:00	 6:30	 6:48 

WEST SHORE
Tahoe City Transit Center*	 6:32	 7:32	 8:32		  9:32		  10:32		  11:32		  12:32		  1:32		  2:32		  3:32		  4:32		  5:32	
Sunnyside 		  6:37	 7:37	 8:37		  9:37		  10:37		  11:37		  12:37		  1:37		  2:37		  3:37		  4:37		  5:37		
Tahoe Pines		  6:42	 7:42	 8:42		  9:42		  10:42		  11:42		  12:42		  1:42		  2:42		  3:42		  4:42		  5:42		
Homewood		  6:45	 7:45	 8:45		  9:45		  10:45		  11:45		  12:45		  1:45		  2:45		  3:45		  4:45		  5:45		
Tahoma		  6:50	 7:50	 8:50		  9:50		  10:50		  11:50		  12:50		  1:50		  2:50		  3:50		  4:50		  5:50					     																					                     
*CONNECTS TO HIGHWAY 89 – TRUCKEE BUS. Please call TART to schedule pick up/drop off. Call TART for a complete listing of stops or check Google Transit for stop locations.

TART FARES 2019 – ONE WAY
ONE WAY ADULT		  $1.75
SENIOR/YOUTH/DISABLED		  .85¢
Senior=60 years and older. Youth=6-12 years. Children 5 and under 
ride free. Medicare card holders are eligible for discount.

PASSES ADULT
24-HOUR		  $  3.50
10 RIDE		  14.00
14 DAY (UNLIMITED) 		  30.00
30 DAY		  53.00

PASSES SENIOR/YOUTH/DISABLED
24-HOUR ADULT		  $ 1.75
10 RIDE		  7.00
14 DAY (UNLIMITED) 		  15.00
30 DAY		  26.50

All stops are not listed. Call TART for a complete listing.  
TART is a public service operated by The Placer County Dept. of Public Works, funded by: 
Placer County, The Washoe County Regional Transportation Commission, Tahoe Truckee 
Airport District, North Lake Tahoe Resort Association TOT, and the Town of Truckee.  
(530) 550-1212 www.placer.ca.gov/tart ~ tart@placer.ca.gov.  
 
 

TART
Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit

TAHOE TRUCKEE AREA REGIONAL TRANSIT
MAINLINE TIMETABLE YEAR-ROUND 
(530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | TahoeTruckeeTransit.com

HIGHWAY 267 ~ CRYSTAL BAY ~ NORTHSTAR ~ TRUCKEE | YEAR-ROUND SERVICE	 	  
		   
SOUTHBOUND		  AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM/PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	
Truckee Depot**			   7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00 	 10:00 	 11:00 	 12:00 	 1:00 	 2:00 	 3:00 	 4:00 	 5:00 	
Truckee Best Western			   7:04 	 8:04 	 9:04 	 10:04 	 11:04 	 12:04 	 1:04 	 2:04 	 3:04 	 4:04 	 5:04 	
Hampton Inn				    7:07 	 8:07 	 9:07 	 10:07 	 11:07 	 12:07 	 1:07 	 2:07 	 3:07 	 4:07 	 5:07 	
Truckee Airport			   7:09 	 8:09 	 9:09 	 10:09 	 11:09 	 12:09 	 1:09 	 2:09 	 3:09 	 4:09 	 5:09 	
Northstar Village			   7:21 	 8:21 	 9:21 	 10:21 	 11:21 	 12:21 	 1:21 	 2:21 	 3:21 	 4:21 	 5:21
Sawmill Heights			   7:27 	 8:27 	 9:27 	 10:27  	 11:27  	 12:27  	 1:27  	 2:27  	 3:27  	 4:27  	 5:27
Stewart Way/Hwy. 267			   7:35	 8:35 	 9:35 	 10:35  	 11:35  	 12:35  	 1:35  	 2:35  	 3:35  	 4:35  	 5:35    	
Secline Street - Kings Beach			   7:43 	 8:43 	 9:43 	 10:43 	 11:43 	 12:43 	 1:43 	 2:43 	 3:43 	 4:43 	 5:43 	
Coon Street - Kings Beach			   7:46 	 8:46 	 9:46 	 10:46 	 11:46 	 12:46 	 1:46 	 2:46 	 3:46 	 4:46 	 5:46 	
Crystal Bay Club*			   7:50 	 8:50 	 9:50 	 10:50 	 11:50 	 12:50 	 1:50 	 2:50 	 3:50 	 4:50 	 5:50 	
 
NORTHBOUND												             
Stateline Road - Crystal Bay*		 7:00 	 8:00 	 9:00 	 10:00 	 11:00 	 12:00 	 1:00 	 2:00 	 3:00 	 4:00 	 5:00 		
Coon Street - Kings Beach		  7:03 	 8:03 	 9:03 	 10:03 	 11:03 	 12:03 	 1:03 	 2:03	 3:03 	 4:03 	 5:03 		
Secline Street - Kings Beach		  7:07 	 8:07 	 9:07 	 10:07 	 11:07 	 12:07 	 1:07 	 2:07 	 3:07 	 4:07 	 5:07 
Stewart Way/Hwy. 267		  7:12	 8:12 	 9:12 	 10:12	 11:12 	 12:12	 1:12 	 2:12 	 3:12	 4:12 	 5:12
Sawmill Heights		  7:19	 8:19 	 9:19 	 10:19	 11:19 	 12:19	 1:19 	 2:19 	 3:19	 4:19	 5:19
Northstar Village		  7:25 	 8:25 	 9:25 	 10:25 	 11:25 	 12:25 	 1:25 	 2:25 	 3:25 	 4:25 	 5:25 		
Truckee Airport		  7:41 	 8:41 	 9:41 	 10:41 	 11:41 	 12:41 	 1:41 	 2:41 	 3:41 	 4:41 	 5:41 		
Hampton Inn			   7:43 	 8:43 	 9:43 	 10:43 	 11:43 	 12:43 	 1:43 	 2:43 	 3:43 	 4:43 	 5:43 		
Truckee Best Western		  7:46 	 8:46 	 9:46 	 10:46 	 11:46 	 12:46 	 1:46 	 2:46 	 3:46 	 4:46 	 5:46 		

HWY. 89 ~ TAHOE CITY ~ SQUAW VALLEY ~ TRUCKEE  | YEAR-ROUND SERVICE	 	  
TAHOE CITY | SQUAW VALLEY TRUCKEE			 
	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM	 AM/PM	 AM/PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM	 PM
Tahoe Biltmore (Crystal Bay)		 6:00	 7:00
Kings Beach(1)			  6:03	 7:03									       
Tahoe City Transit Center*	 	 6:30	 7:30	 8:30	 9:30	 10:30	 11:30	 12:30 	 1:30	 2:30	 3:50 	 4:50  	 5:30	 6:30
Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89		  6:39	 7:39	 8:39	 9:39	 10:39	 11:39	 12:39 	 1:39 	 2:39 	 3:59 	 4:59	 5:39	 6:39 
Squaw Valley Clock Tower		  6:44	 7:44	 8:44	 9:44	 10:44	 11:44	 12:44 	 1:44 	 2:44 	 4:04 	 5:04	 5:44	 6:44 
Village At Squaw Valley - East		  6:46	 7:46	 8:46	 9:46	 10:46	 11:46	 12:46 	 1:46 	 2:46 	 4:06 	 5:06 	 5:46	 6:46
Squaw Valley Rd./Squaw Creek Rd.		  6:50	 7:50	 8:50	 9:50	 10:50	 11:50	 12:50	 1:50	 2:50	 4:10 	 5:10 	 5:50	 6:50
Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89		  6:52	 7:52	 8:52	 9:52	 10:52	 11:52	 12:52 	 1:52 	 2:52 	 4:12 	 5:12 	 5:52	 6:52
West River /Hwy. 89		  7:00	 8:00	 9:00	 10:00	 11:00	 12:00 	 1:00 	 2:00 	 3:00 	 4:20 	 5:20 
BofA Truckee		  7:02	 8:02	 9:02	 10:02	 11:02	 12:02 	 1:02 	 2:02 	 3:02 	 4:22 	 5:22 
Tahoe Forest Hospital		  7:03	 8:03	 9:03	 10:03	 11:03	 12:03 	 1:03 	 2:03 	 3:03 	 4:23 	 5:23 
Truckee Depot **		  7:10	 8:10	 9:10	 10:10	 11:10	 12:10 	 1:10 	 2:10 	 3:10 	 4:30 	 5:30 
 
TRUCKEE - SQUAW VALLEY - TAHOE CITY
Truckee Depot **		  7:30	 8:30	 9:30	 10:30	 11:30	 12:30 	 1:30 	 2:30 	 3:30 	 4:30 	 5:30 
Tahoe Forest Hospital		  7:32	 8:32	 9:32	 10:32	 11:32	 12:32 	 1:32 	 2:32 	 3:32 	 4:32 	 5:32 
Gateway Center		  7:33	 8:33	 9:33	 10:33	 11:33	 12:33 	 1:33 	 2:33 	 3:33 	 4:33 	 5:33 
Hwy. 89/Crossroads		  7:34	 8:34	 9:34	 10:34	 11:34	 12:34 	 1:34 	 2:34 	 3:34 	 4:34 	 5:34 
West River/Hwy. 89		  7:35	 8:35	 9:35	 10:35	 11:35	 12:35 	 1:35 	 2:35 	 3:35 	 4:35 	 5:35 
Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89		  7:47	 8:47	 9:47	 10:47	 11:47	 12:47 	 1:47 	 2:47 	 3:47 	 4:47 	 5:47 
Squaw Valley Clock Tower		  7:52	 8:52	 9:52	 10:52	 11:52	 12:52 	 1:52 	 2:52 	 4:05 	 5:05 	 6:05 
Village At Squaw Valley - East		  7:54	 8:54	 9:54	 10:54	 11:54	 12:54 	 1:54 	 2:54 	 4:07 	 5:07 	 6:07 
Squaw Valley Rd./Squaw Creek Rd.		  7:57	 8:57	 9:57	 10:57	 11:57	 12:57	 1:57	 2:57	 4:10 	 5:10 	 6:10 
Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89		  7:59	 8:59	 9:59	 10:59	 11:59	 12:59 	 1:59 	 2:59 	 4:12 	 5:12 	 6:12 
River Ranch		  8:05	 9:05	 10:05	 11:05	 12:05 	 1:05 	 2:05 	 3:05 	 4:18 	 5:18 	 6:18 
Tahoe City Transit Center*	 	 8:15	 9:15	 10:15	 11:15	 12:15 	 1:15 	 2:15 	 3:15 	 4:28 	 5:28 	 {6:28}
 
 

Where is My TART Bus? | NextBus.com


